Data Sheet
1
Product Overview
Product Overview. In order
to succeed in today’s
hypercompetitive markets, service
providers must offer a wide range
of wired and wireless services and

SBR-HLR-SIGADD-LX SBR Carrier HLR Gateway—Add SIGTRAN
stack to existing SS7 install (includes 2
SIGTRAN associations) for Linux
SBR-HLR-SIGADD SBR Carrier HLR Gateway—Add SIGTRAN
stack to existing SS7 install (includes 2
SIGTRAN associations for Solaris)
SBR-HLR-SIG-
ADDASC-LX
SBR Carrier HLR Gateway—Upgrade
SIGTRAN stack with 2 additional SIGTRAN
associations for Linux
SBR-HLR-SIGADDASC SBR Carrier HLR Gateway—Upgrade
SIGTRAN stack with 2 additional SIGTRAN
associations for Solaris
SBR Carrier Current Session Licenses
SBR-CAR-ADD-50K SBR Carrier—Add 50,000 concurrent
sessions (license key only)
SBR-CAR-ADD-100K SBR Carrier—Add 100,000 concurrent
sessions (license key only)
SBR-CAR-ADD-250K SBR Carrier—Add 250,000 concurrent
sessions (license key only)
SBR-CAR-ADD-500K SBR Carrier—Add 500,000 concurrent
sessions (license key only)
SBR-CAR-ADD-1M SBR Carrier—Add 1,000,000 concurrent
sessions (license key only)
SBR-CAR-ADD-2M SBR Carrier—Add 2,000,000 concurrent
sessions (license key only)
SBR Carrier Current Session Licenses
SBR-CAR-TPS-500 SBR Carrier—Support for up to 500
transactions/second/server (license only)
SBR-CAR-TPS-1000 SBR Carrier—Support for up to 1,000
transactions/second/server (license only)
SBR-CAR-TPS-2000 SBR Carrier—Support for up to 2,000
transactions/second/server (license only)
SBR-CAR-TPS-5000 SBR Carrier—Support for up to 5,000
transactions/second/server (license only)
SBR-CAR-TPS-10000 SBR Carrier—Support for up to 10,000
transactions/second/server (license only)
SBR-CAR-TPS-UNLIM SBR Carrier—Support for unlimited proxy
transactions per server (license only)